James & Nicholson

JN796 Men's Promo Hoody

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

486 g
5/30

5XL
7039
5/30

S
54,00 cm
66,00 cm
62,00 cm

5XL
80,00 cm
85,00 cm
71,50 cm

493 g
5/30

M
57,00 cm
69,00 cm
63,00 cm

Classic hooded sweatshirt

Sweat fabric with roughened inside
Two-layer hood with drawcord
Kangaroo pocket, neck tape

Cuffs with elastane

Tear off®-label

Fabric: Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 80%
cotton, 20% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions:

Partner article:

® |adies' Promo Children
* Hoody Promo Hoody
Art-Nr.: IN795 Art-Nr.: IN796K
L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
502 g 5379 594 g 604 g 699 g
5/30 5/30 5/30 5/30 5/30
L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
60,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm 74,00 cm
72,00 cm 75,00 cm 78,00 cm 81,00 cm 85,00 cm
64,50 cm 65,50 cm 66,50 cm 68,00 cm 70,00 cm



Available colours

ash (WarmGray1C)
. dark-green (343C)
gold-yellow (1235C)
Irish-green (3415C)
M iive (72970)
B pink 2120)
sky-blue (2905C)
M vine (1950)

Features

15.0.70467
Hohenstein HTTI

STANDARD
100

=3

TEAR OFF!
LABEL

Tear off!® Label

Our Tear offl® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for
relabelling your T-shirts.

M biack (blacke)

. dark-grey (7538C)
graphite (432C)
lime-green (360C)
orange (1575C)

M d 2000)

turquoise (312C)
yellow (101C)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

. brown (476C)

. dark-royal (287U)
grey-heather (442C)
navy (296C)
petrol (547C)
royal (301C)
white (white)
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